BOB57
MERARTE=E

Frame Assembly Guide

1 JEIR
* Bottom plate
2 DR
* Counter plate
3 TR
- Top plate
BIAE
4. Front arm
B
" Rear arm
BELMIRCNC
* CNC Camera side plate
BT R R R T BN
* GoPro bottom stand TPU
BELERMR (—X)
* Camera vibration dampers silicone
BIEFTEN
* Arm guard TPU
10 B REE EEFTENf
* Antenna TPU
1 GPSEEFT ENfE
* GPS mount TPU

GPSMARFTEN#

O 0~ O~ O

12. GPS TPU
13 BB /# 1528$T ED4F
* Buzzer holder TPU
14 LEDXT ZLOGOFTEN4F
* LED logo TPU
15. Type-C B TPU
Type-C female TPU
16 BiRLL+iEk
* Power cable + plug
17 MHFTENE (DEH)
* Side plate PLA
18 Type-C &k (BZRE)
* Type-C adapter (Assembled)
19 M3*23 B MLt
* M3*23 Al. standoff
20 M3*22 B MaatE
* M3*22 Al. standoff
21 M2*25 B At
* M2*25 Al. standoff
22 M3*30 RNARIRZ
* M3*30 hex screw
2% M3*14 7 AR
* M3*14 hex screw
24 M3*10 R7NRiR%Z
* M3*10 hex screw
25 M3*8A7N AR
* M3*8 hex screw
26.

M3* 57 AR
M3*5 hex screw

X1
X1
x1
X2
X2
x1
X2
X1
x4
X1
X1
X1
X1
X1
X1
X1
x1
X1
X1
x8
x1
x4
x4
x26
x12
X2

27.
28.
29.
30.
31

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

1.
12.

M2.5%8 W7\ AiRL

M2.5*8 hex screw

M2*8 W75 fa B BUR 22

M2*8 self-tapping hex screw
M2*8 M7\ fm EiRY

M2*8 wash head hex screw
M2*5 A7 AR

M2*5 hex screw

M1.6%16 W7 ARSkIR2Z

M1.6*16 socket head cap screws

(Pi18)/(Additional parts) B

£458

Motor wire protector
20*300 #BL R BB
20*300 Battery strap
215mmE L

215mm Coaxial cable
BECE AR

BEC Module

M3 Bria B RI2E8

M3 lock nut

WANABIRF

Allen wrench

M5*20 7R
M5*20 hex screw
MBE= 26

M5 nut

BRAMLE

Sticker
(RGN el apie et
Battery pad

M2*5 7 A BIIEZ
M2*5 self-tapping hex screw
WType-C gLk

Dual type-c adapter cable

X2
x4
X2
X6

-

x4
X2
X1

X1

x4
X2
X2

o {
2L
r

X2
x1

X2



